SEASON X PROPOSAL 
updated June 11, 2021

FALL 2021
** Note, ECHO rehearsals [TBA]  


AUGUST

- Sun, Aug 15 = Opus One Workshop [2:00-4:30 / dinner / 5:30-7:00] 

- Sun, Aug 22 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
- Sat, Aug 28 = Monthly Masterclass #1 [12 noon] 

- Sun, Aug 29 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 


SEPTEMBER 
- Sun, Sept 5 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
- Sun, Sept 12 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
- Sat, Sept 18 = Monthly Masterclass #2 [12 noon] 
- Sun Sept 19 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
- Sun, Sept 26 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 

 
OCTOBER 
- Sun, Oct 3 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
- Sun, Oct 10 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30]
- Sat, Oct 16 = Opus One Dress Rehearsal [TBA] 

- Sun, Oct 17 = Opus One Dress Rehearsal [TBA] 

 	**Concert Event: 
 	Broadway Concert  (Sun, Oct 17 @ 5pm, DoubleTree) 

- Sat, October 23 = Masterclass #3 [12 noon]
- Sun, Oct 24 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
- Sun, October 31 = Opus One Rehearsal **[12:00-3:00] 




NOVEMBER 
- Sun, Nov 7 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 

- Sat, Nov 13 = Masterclass #4 [12 noon] 
- Sun, Nov 14 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
- Sun, Nov 21 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
- Sun, Nov 28 = NO REH  **(Emergency Rehearsal 6:00-8:30)


DECEMBER 
- Sat, Dec 4 = Opus One Workshop [2:00-4:30 / dinner / 5:30-7:00] 
- Sun, Dec 5 = Dress Rehearsal #1 [Orch 4:00 – 7:30/ Choir 5:30 – 8:30] 
- Fri, Dec 10 = Dress Rehearsal #2 [6:00 – 8:30, tutti]
- Sat, Dec 11 = RECORDING DAY [5:00 – 8:30, tutti] 
 	**Concert Event: 
 	Christmas in Paris  (Sun, December 12 @ 4pm concert, call @ 2pm / 
 	Available online December 16 – January 9) 

SPRING 2022
** Note, ECHO rehearsals [TBA]  


JANUARY 
- Sat, Jan 29 = Masterclass #5 [12 – 2pm]

FEBRUARY 

- Sat, Feb 5 = MODERN SALON Recording Day

- Sun, Feb 6 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
- Sun, Feb 13 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
** Concert Event: 
 Modern Salon (Sun, Feb 13, 4pm, in person event) / Available Online 
Feb 20 – March 1) 

FEBRUARY (continued) 
- Sun, Feb 20 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
- Sat, Feb 26 = Masterclass #6 [12 noon]
- Sun, Feb 27 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 

MARCH 
- Sun, March 6 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
- Sun, March 13 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
- Sat, March 19 = Masterclass #7 [12 noon] 

- Sun, March 20 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
- Sun, March 27 = Opus One Rehearsal [TBA] 
 	** Concert Event: 
 	 ECHO Concert (Sun, March 27, 4pm, in person event) / Available Online  
 	Sun, April 3 - April 24) 


APRIL  

- Sat, April 2 = Masterclass #8 [12 noon] 
- Sun, April 3 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
- Sun, April 10 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30]
- Sun, April 17 = No Reh 
- Sun, April 24 = Opus One Workshop [2:00-4:30 / dinner / 5:30-7:00] 



MAY   
- Sun, May 1 = Orch Rehearsal [2:00 – 5:30] / Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
- Sat, May 7 = Masterclass #9 [12 noon]
- Sun, May 8 = Dress Rehearsal #1 [Orch 4:00 – 7:30 / Choir 5:30 – 8:30] 
- Fri, May 13 = Dress Rehearsal #2 [6:00 – 8:30, tutti]
- Sat, May 14 = RECORDING DAY [5:00 – 8:30, tutti] 
 	**Concert Event: 
 	A Celebration of Vaughan Williams (Sun, May 15, 4pm concert, call @ 
 	2pm / Available Online May 22 – June 12) 
